NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 1
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
REGOLO 1
RW13
Direct
Wall / Flush Lens
Integral Driver

1B15 - Single Circuit with 15W Battery Pack (CEC
Compliant)
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RW13-D-FF-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
Notes:
1.	Consult factory for additional options
2.	Nominal lumen output for 3500K, 80 CRI
3.	Consult factory for custom lumen package
4.	Tunable white requires TWV 0-10V or TWD DALI Eldoled Dualdrive driver
5.	In order to have a battery or emergency circuit, luminaire is required to be ≥4'. Consult factory for additional options.
6.	Consult factory for specifications and custom dimming options. See page 2 for additional information
7.	Specify run length in 6" increments
8.	Specify 1 - 120 volt or 2 - 277 volt
Light Output and Energy Consumption*
Light Level	 lm/ft	 Watts/ft	 Efficacy
03	 274.5	 2.6	 105.6
05	 526.5	 4.8	 110.3
08	 750.3	 7.1	 105.7
Lumen output may vary. 3500K / 80 CRI  used for above results.
VOLTAGEVOLTAGE DRIVERDRIVER66 LUMINAIRE  LUMINAIRE
FINISHFINISH
LENGTHLENGTH OPTIONSOPTIONS11
U - Universal
1- 120 Volt
2 - 277 Volt
Dimming 0-10v
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 1%, fade to off
D02 - Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
Tunable White
TWV - 0-10V, dims to 0%
TWD - DALI Eldoled Dualdrive,
dims to 0%
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
Lutron Dimming
L11 - Lutron HiLume™ Premier, dims to 0.1%
L12 - Lutron HiLume™ 2-Wire 120V Forward Phase, dims to 1%
L15 -Lutron HiLume™ H-Series, dims to 1%
L16 - Lutron HiLume™ 5-Series, dims to 5%
W - White (Standard)
S - Silver
B - Black
CC1 - Custom Color
2 - 2 ft
3 - 3 ft
4 - 4 ft
5 - 5 ft
6 - 6 ft
7 - 7 ft
8 - 8 ft
XX7- x ft
N - Nightlight
DS - Daylight sensor
OS - Occupancy sensor
GTD8 - Generator transfer device
ETS8 - Electronic transfer switch
GLR - Fusing
REGOLO 1  / RW13-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 2
Solution Manufacturer Prefix Series Dim
Level
Quantity of
Wires
Dim to Dark
(Smooth)
Fade to
Off
Dimming 0-10V
D Variable 1% 2
D0 Variable 1% 2 X
D02 eldoLed SOLOdrive 0% 2 X

WALL
STANDARD LENGTHS
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR STANDARD LENGTH
RW13-D-FF-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
60
7
m
m
2' 3' 4' 5' 6' 7' 8'
91
4
m
m
12
19
 m
m
15
24
 m
m
18
28
 m
m
21
34
 m
m
24
38
 m
m
Lines
For linear individuals and continuous linear runs,
specify run lengths to the nearest 6" for standard
configurations. Nulite can achieve lengths to the
nearest 1/8" if necessary, custom drawings and
lead times may apply.
Tool less continuous
joining
REGOLO 1  / RW13-D
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING.COM ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED 4
ES. FIELD PERFORMANCE MAY DIFFER FROM LABORATORY PERFORMANCE.
TM-30 DATA
Cat # RW13-D-FF-05L35-1C-U-D-W-4
GRAPHIC  GRAPHIC
SHIFTS (%)SHIFTS (%)
	 1	 80	 0%
	 2	 83	 5%
	 3	 81	 8%
	 4	 91	 4%
	 5	 93	 2%
	 6	 95	 -2%
	 7	 90	 -3%
	 8	 92	 1%
	 9	 88	 5%
	 10	 82	 10%
	 11	 82	 10%
	 12	 85	 2%
	 13	 88	 -6%
	 14	 80	 -14%
	 15	 80	 -13%
	 16	 78	 -10%
HUE BINHUE BIN RRFF HUEHUE
1.6
Test source